

April 24, 2008

## Seamless Executes Vendor Agreement with eCOST.com to Sell the "S-Gen(TM)"

LAS VEGAS, Apr 24, 2008 (BUSINESS WIRE) --

Seamless Wi-Fi, Inc. (OTCBB:SMWF) announced today its subsidiary Seamless Internet, Inc has executed a "Vendor Agreement" to sell the S-Gen<sup>™</sup> over the internet through its internet store www.ecost.com.

"We have been trying to expand ecommerce opportunities and ecost.com is one of the premiere web sites and we are thrilled to have the opportunity to have the S-Gen<sup>™</sup> offered for sale through their eCommerce store," stated John Domerego, President of Seamless Internet, Inc.

The patented S-Gen<sup>™</sup> Mobile Computing and Communications Device weighs 16 ounces and features a flip-open near fullsized keyboard, Intel<sup>®</sup> processor, 20gb drive, TFT touch screen, Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, cell phone and Ethernet connectivity, USB and SD Card inputs, GPS, webcam, microphone, speakers, Microsoft Mobile 6.1 and Office preinstalled and an 8-hour battery life (www.s-gen.com).

About PFSweb, Inc.

PFSweb develops and deploys integrated business infrastructure solutions and fulfillment services for Fortune 1000, Global 2000 and brand name companies, including third party logistics, call center support and e-commerce services. The company serves a multitude of industries and company types, including such clients as LEGO, Riverbed, CHiA'SSO, MARS Drinks North America (formerly FLAVIA<sup>®</sup> Beverage Systems), Hewlett-Packard, International Business Machines, Hawker Beechcraft Corp. (formerly Raytheon Aircraft Company), Rene Furterer USA, Roots Canada Ltd. and Xerox.

Through its wholly owned eCOST.com subsidiary, PFSweb also serves as a leading multi-category online discount retailer of high-quality new, "close-out" and manufacturer recertified brand-name technology and consumer electronics for consumers and small to medium size business buyers. The eCOST.com brand markets approximately 170,000 different products from leading manufacturers such as Sony, JVC, Canon, Hewlett-Packard, Denon, Onkyo, Garmin, Panasonic, Toshiba and Microsoft primarily over the Internet and through direct marketing.

To find out more about PFSweb, Inc. (NASDAQ:PFSW), visit the company's websites at http://www.pfsweb.com and http://www.ecost.com.

About Seamless Wi-Fi, Inc.

Seamless Wi-Fi, Inc (www.slwf.net) Las Vegas-based company quoted on the OTCBB "SMWF." Seamless Wi-Fi develops and markets secure cutting-edge internet communications products and services through its three operating subsidiaries: Seamless Internet, Inc. (www.seamlessinternet.com) manufacture of the S-Gen<sup>™</sup>, Seamless Peer 2 Peer, Inc. (www.seamlessp2p.net) developer of the Phenom P2P secure software and, Seamless Skyy-Fi, Inc. (www.skyyfi.com) provider of Wi-Fi hotspots and developer of "S-SIB<sup>™</sup>" (Seamless Secure Internet Browsing) software program.

Safe Harbor Statement under the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995: This release includes forward-looking statements intended to qualify for the safe harbor from liability established by the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These forward-looking statements generally can be identified by phrases such as Seamless Wi-Fi or its management "believes," "expects," "anticipates," "foresees," "forecasts," "estimates" or other words or phrases of similar import. Similarly, such statements in this release that describe the company's business strategy, outlook, objectives, plans, intentions, or goals also are forward-looking statements. All such forward-looking statements are subject to certain risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results to differ materially from those in forward-looking statements. These risks and uncertainties include, among other things, product price volatility, product demand, market competition, and risk inherent in the operations of a company. We assume no obligation to update any written or oral forward-looking statement made by us or on our behalf as a result of new information, future events or other factors.

Seamless Wi-Fi, Inc. Albert Reda, 775-588-2387 Fax: 775-588-2499 info@slwf.net